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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

PRIVATE

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HUMAN NUTRITION

NAME

AMULEN Josephine

ANGOM Lucky Akullu

ANYIRO Immaculate

IKOMOLOT Caroline

KALYOMA Sophia

KASIIRA Sharifah

KISAKYE Ruth Lunkuse

KIWANUKA Rose Mary

LUWALO Nelson Mandela

MUWANGUZI Daniel

NABWAMI Lydia Norah

NAGGAY!| Gemma

NAKASINDE Gladys

NAMULI Sarah

NANTALE Hellen

NDAWULA Maurice Kasule

NTEGE Patricia

NYAKAKE Lynn Gloria

NYAMUNGU Gloria Acidri

OMARA Francis

PACUTHO Phillip

TUSIIME Jalia

WALUSIMBI Doreen

WASSWA Yosia

SE

C'TRY
DISTRICT
U

NGORA

LIRA

PALLISA

KUMI

KASESE

KAMPALA

WAKISO

MITYANA

AMURU

KAMPALA

WAKISO

WAKISO

KAMPALA

KALANGALA

ISINGIRO

MASAKA

WAKISO

KABAROLE

ARUA

APAC

ARUA

HOIMA

KALIRO

WAKISO

StudentNo
213006914

213011619

213009530

213017239

213003999

213004669

213006829

213009856

213014869

213007070

213007072

213009284

213007569

213006861

213010252

213005107

213003811

213004143

213003812

213014055

213020118

213004720

213014035

213006223

A'Level School
MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA

BULO PARENTS S S

OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNSEL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

RUBAGA GIRLS' SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL
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ZZIWA Fahad

KAMPALA

213006225

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL
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